© ELEDLights.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.355.7200 • 7835 Wilkerson Ct, San Diego, CA 92111 • 858.581.0597
email: lights@eledlights.com • www.eledlights.com
 Color & Wattage Selectable LED Linear Fixture
1   |   2
Our compact, brilliant LED shop light isn’t much bulkier than a tube, but it is a whole
lot brighter. What’s more, it comes with 3 user-selectable color temperatures—
warm, natural, and cool white—built in. This allows a single style of light to be
purchased in bulk for projects. During installation, just set each fixture to the right
color temperature for its job. (Users can also change the color temperature after
installation using a side switch)
DETAILS
SPECIFICATIONS
Example: 2FTLINI25W4DX3C
PROJECT NAME
ORDERING # TYPE
ORDERING
SKU Root Wattage / Lumens Series CCT
2FTLINI - 2ft 25W - 25W, ? lm 4DX 3C - 3000K/4000K/5000K
4FTLINI - 4ft 34W - 34W, ? lm
46W - 46W, ? lm
Input Power 25W, 34W. 46W
Input Voltage 120-277 VAC
Light Output 25W - Up to 3,250 lumens
34W - Up to 4,420 lumens
46W - Up to 5,980 lumens
Efficiency 130 lm/W
CCT 3000K/4000K/5000K
CRI 80
Average Lamp Life 50,000 hours
Base Type Fixture
Beam Angle 110°
Dimming Capability Yes
Dimensions 25W - 23.62” x 2.62” x 2.7”
34W, 46W - 47.24” x 2.62” x 2.7”
Certification DLC 5.1, ETL
Warranty 5 years
© ELEDLights.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.355.7200 • 7835 Wilkerson Ct, San Diego, CA 92111 • 858.581.0597
email: lights@eledlights.com • www.eledlights.com
 Color & Wattage Selectable LED Linear Fixture
2   |   2
ACCESSORIES
Item Type SKU Description Image
Cable ACCLINISUSP3CCT Suspension Cable N/A
Connector ACCLINI4TO83CCT 4FT to 8FT Linear Connector N/A